Comparative Statement
Provision of Revolving Chairs

Tender # FUR/05/21-22
M/s Fartune Traders M/s T. K. Medical Instrument Co. M/s Inspire Trading Co. M/s Creative Arts
Quoted Brand & Quoted Brand & Quated Brand & Quoted Brand &
S.8 Items Qty Model Rate Amount Model Rate Amount odal Rate Amount Model Rate Amount
« Low Back Revolving Chair
« -Easy height adjustment
+  -Smooth moving castors in 360 degree,
= Weight capacity: More than 250 Ib
«  Brand: Boss B-514 Relax Back or equivalent
Bl oot Manscn 105 Rs. 7,778.00 |Rs.  B16,690.00 Rs. 9,028.00 |Rs.  947,940.00 Rs. 970000 |Rs. 1,018,500.00 Rs. 11,790.00 | Rs. 1,237,950.00
Delivery at following locations
Lahore : 35 chairs
Islamabad: 35 chairs VIP Brand V-514 Sun Medical Boss B-514 Boss B-514
Sukkur: 35 chairs
Total Rs. 816,690.00 Rs. 947,940.00 Rs. 1,018,500.00 Rs. 1,237,950.00
17% GST Rs. 138,837.30 Rs. 161,149.80 Rs. 173,145.00 Inclusive GST
Total Amount Rs. 955,527.30 Rs. 1,109,089.80 Rs. 1,191,645.00 Rs. 1,237,950.00
M/s Manzoor Ali Qadri & Co. M/s G. M. Enterprises M/s ENCON M/s Honesty Furnishers
Quoted Brand & Quoted Brand & Quoted Brand & Quoted Brand &
Modal Rate Amount Model Rate Amount Model Rate Amount Model Rate Amount
Rs. 10,171.00 | Rs. 1,067,955.00 Rs. 12,800.00 | Rs. 1,344,000.00 Rs. 11,299.00| Rs.  1,186,395.00 Rs. 12,678.00] Rs. 1,331,190.00
Boss B-514 Boss B-514 Boss B-514 Boss B-514
Total Rs. 1,067,955.00 Rs. 1,344,000.00 Rs. 1,186,395.00 Rs. 1,331,190.00
17% GST Rs. 181,552.35 Inclusive GST Rs. 201,687.15 Rs. 226,302.30
Amount Total Rs. 1,249,507.35 Rs. 1,344,000.00 Rs. 1,388,082.15 Rs. 1,557,492.30

(O =
M. MABROOR KHAN DR. S.M FAISAL IRADAT

External Member - PC Chairman - p¢

Admin Officer CEMB Assis
University of Karachi tampro‘;?:?(;fai;?gram ey

External Memb
er
Procurgment Specialijg
Umversity of Karaehj

g S

RESH:
-PC
t- HEJ

Manager Finance (Payable)
IBA Karachi

Member - PC
Sr. Manager IT
IBA Karachi

s¥ED WAJEEH ZAIDI






